City of Las Vegas



1700 N. Grand Avenue | Las Vegas, NM 87701 | T 505.454.1401 | lasvegasnm.gov

Mayor David Romero

RFP City Attorney Services Addendum #1 RFP #2025-04

City of Las Vegas Clerks Office is now located at 905 12th street Las Vegas, New Mexico 87701.

All proposals shall be mailed or delivered to the new location.

RFP 2025-04 City Attorney Services

Published: Albuquerque Journal- 8/12/24

Las Vegas Optic -8/12/24 City Website -8/12/24

Addendum may be obtained from the City of Las Vegas City Clerk's Office at 905 12th Street, Las Vegas New Mexico 87701 or the City Web page www.lasvegasnm.gov